Rands) for Electrical Installation. 

Item 1.00  R    
10,000.00  

R                      
7,000.00  

Profit on above 
item……………………% 

Item 1.00     

Attendance on 
ditto………………….% 

Item 1.00     

2 Provide the amount of 
R15,000.00 (Fifteen  Thousand 
Rands) for Precast Ablution  

Item 1.00  R    
15,000.00  

R                    
15,000.00  

* 

Profit on above 
item……………………% 

Item 1.00     

Attendance on 
ditto………………….% 

Item 1.00     

CARRIED TO SUMMARY